
— For Dipping and Sharing —
Onion Rings $10Onion Rings $10

A Huzzah Favorite with Barcade Sauce

Chicken Wings $17Chicken Wings $17
Classic Buffalo, BBQ, or Garlic Parmesan

Fried Pickles $10Fried Pickles $10
Hand-Breaded Dill Pickles with Cool Ranch

Tots and Cheese Dip $10Tots and Cheese Dip $10
Golden Taters and Creamy Cheese Dip

—  From the Griddle —
Items from the Griddle are Served  

with French Fries and Dill Pickle Spear

Classic American Burger $17Classic American Burger $17
Fresh Ground Angus Beef Burger, Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion

Add American, Cheddar or Smoked Gouda Cheese for $1.25Add American, Cheddar or Smoked Gouda Cheese for $1.25

Barcade Burger $21Barcade Burger $21
1920 Omaha Angus Beef, Smithfield Ham,

Smoked Gouda Cheese, Pickled Red Onion, Garlic Aioli

Huzzah Chicken Sandwich $17Huzzah Chicken Sandwich $17
Pan-Seared Chicken Breast, BBQ Glaze, 
Pickled Red Onion, Lettuce and Tomato

Beyond Burger $17Beyond Burger $17
Meatless Protein Patty, Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion

Add American Cheddar or Smoked Gouda Cheese for $1.25Add American Cheddar or Smoked Gouda Cheese for $1.25

— Personal Pizza —
10” Three Cheese $1210” Three Cheese $12

Individual Pie with Mozzarella,  
Parmesan, and Romano Cheese

Pepperoni add $2Pepperoni add $2



ChildrenChildren’’s Menus Menu
For our Guests 10 and Under

Hot Dog $9Hot Dog $9
Griddled All Beef Hot Dog French 

Fries and Dill Pickle Spear

Hamburger $12Hamburger $12
All Beef Patty on  

a Freshly Toasted Bun  
French Fries and Dill Pickle Spear

Chicken Tenders $10Chicken Tenders $10
Lightly Breaded Chicken,  

Served with Honey Mustard  
French Fries and Dill Pickle Spear

Macaroni and Cheese $8Macaroni and Cheese $8
An All-Time Favorite with  

Cheddar and American Cheese

Cheeseburger $13Cheeseburger $13
All Beef Patty with American Cheese, on a Freshly Toasted Bun 

French Fries and Dill Pickle Spear

—  Subs and Salads —
All Subs are Served with French Fries,  

Huzzah’s Barcade Sauce and Dill Pickle Spear

Roast Beef and Swiss $17Roast Beef and Swiss $17
Slow Roasted American Beef, Swiss Cheese, Barcade Sauce, Crisp Lettuce, 

Tomato and Onion, Crafted on a Philadelphia Hoagie Roll

All Virginian $16All Virginian $16
Sweet and Salty – Classic Brown Sugar Pit Ham and Surry County Country 
Ham, Aged White Cheddar Cheese, Crisp Lettuce, Bread and Butter Pickles 

Crafted on a Philadelphia Hoagie Roll

Oven Roasted Turkey $16Oven Roasted Turkey $16
Oven Roasted Turkey Breast with Crisp Lettuce, Tomato and Onion, 

Crafted on a Philadelphia Hoagie Roll

Huzzah Garden Bowl $14Huzzah Garden Bowl $14
Hand Selected Field Lettuce, Roasted Cauliflower, 

Butternut Squash and Tomato  
Add Chicken $5Add Chicken $5

Two Romaine Caesar $14Two Romaine Caesar $14
Crisp Romaine Hearts and Petite Red Leaves, Shaved Locatelli Cheese, 

Herb Croutons and Classic Caesar Dressing 
Add Chicken $5Add Chicken $5

— Dessert —
NY Style Cheesecake $8NY Style Cheesecake $8

Graham Cracker Crust & Fresh Whipped Cream

Butter Toffee Cake $8Butter Toffee Cake $8
Personal Bundt with Brown Sugar Toffee




